BẢNG PHÂN CÔNG DẠY THAY CỦA TỔ TOÁN
TUẦN 19 :  Dạy thay cho thầy Lê Huy Hùng

	Thứ,
ngày
	                 Buổi sáng
	                   Buổi chiều

	
	Tiết
	Lớp
	Người dạy thay
	Môn học
	Tiết
	Lớp
	Người dạy thay
	Môn học

	
Thứ 3:
25/01/
2022
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	10B07
	Võ Thị Phương Lan
	Tin 
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	10B08
	Nguyễn Đình Kinh
	Tin
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	10B04
	Hà Duy Nghĩa
	Toán
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	10B04
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Hà Duy Nghĩa
	Toán
	
	
	
	

	
Thứ :
26/01/
2022
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	

	
Thứ :
27/01/
2022
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	


                                                                                             EaKar, ngày 23/01/2022
                                                                                                              TTCM

                                                                                                     Nguyễn Văn Dục
